Aiming to create better and safer working environments and
life experiences through the products we deliver.
AVCOMM Technologies, Inc
Address: 333 West Loop North, Suite 460
Houston, TX 77024
United States
Email: info@avcomm.us
Phone: (713) 933-4534

Tel: 713-933-4534 Web: www.avcomm.us Email: info@avcomm.us 5
AP315GR-2C
Ordering Information
Model Description
AP315GR-2C-5GM2-EU
Industrial Secure Router, Dual Core, 5GbE, 1 Relay, 2SIM, M2 socket with
5GNR-EU module kit (*choose one by region)
AP315GR-2C-5GM2-GL
Industrial Secure Router, Dual Core, 5GbE, 1 Relay, 2SIM, M2 socket with
5GNR-GL module kit (*choose one by region)
AP315GR-2C-LTE6-(Region) Industrial Secure Router, Dual Core, 5GbE, 1 Relay, 2SIM, LTE6-(Region)
AP315GR-2C-LTE-(Region) Industrial Secure Router, Dual Core, 5GbE, 1 Relay, 2SIM, LTE-(Region)
AP315GR-2C-LTE2-(Region) Industrial Secure Router, Dual Core, 5GbE, 1 Relay, 2SIM, Dual LTE-(Region)
Optional 1/2 Serial Port by request
Package List
1 x Product Unit
1 x 6-pin Removable Terminal Connector
1 x Quick Installation Guide
1 x Attached Din Clip
Default Antenna by request (GPS antenna by optional order):
AP315GR-2C-5GM2 : 4 x 5GNR Antennas, Black
AP315GR-2C-LTE: 2 x LTE Antennas, Black
AP315GR-2C-LTE2 : 4 x LTE Antennas, Black
AVCOMM Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and trade names that may be used in this document are owned by their
respective companies. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please ask our sales for the most up-to-date product